Ambridge 111 AM

8:15 AM

8:18 AM
8:20 am

8:22 AM
8:24 AM
8:27AM
8:28 AM
8:29 AM
8:30 AM
8:31 AM
8:32 AM
8:33 AM
8:34 AM
8:35 AM
8:36 AM
8:37 AM
8:38 AM
8:39 AM
8:45 AM

1855 Zehnder Road
(Old Ridge Road School)

Droz Ave & Ridge Rd Ex
Longvue Circle

& Valleyview Dr

1106 Highland Ave
Oakridge Dr & Ridge Rd
Ridge Rd & Wayne Ave
Ridge Rd & Stephens St
Ridge Rd & Lower Virginia
Glenwood Dr & Wilson
3rd St & Glenwood

5th St & Duss Ave

5th St & Duss Ave

8th St & Duss Ave

10th St & Melrose Ave
10th St & Maplewood
12th St & Church St

12th St & Merchnant St
15th St & Merchant St
Baden Academy

Ambridge 111 PM

3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
311 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3: 20 PM
3:22 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:31 PM
3:33 PM

3:35 PM

3:39 PM

15th St & Merchant

12th St & Church St

10th St & Melrose

10th St & Maplewood

8th St & Duss Ave

5th St & Duss Ave

4th St & Glenwood Dr
Glenwood Dr & Wilson
Ridge Rd & Virginia Ave
Ridge Rd & Stephens St
Ridge Rd & Wayne Ave
1110 Highland Ave
Longview Ave & Ridge Rd
Oakridge Dr & Ridge Rd
Clara St & Longvue Cir
Longvue Cir & Valleyview
Droz Ave & Ridge Rd Ext

1855 Zehnder Road
(Old Ridge Road School)

Legionville Hollow & Ridge
Rd Ext
3100 Ridge Road Ext

ABC Transportation 724-806-1500



